N o v~ W

Position

BIngl Staff Secretary

Blngl Clerk

Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison
Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison
Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison
Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison

Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department

English Language Development
English Language Development
English Language Development
English Language Development
English Language Development
English Language Development

English Language Development

Total Wages

$55,054
$50,769
$30,197
$29,091
$29,028
$25,971
$23,722



