	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Blngl Staff Secretary		Capistrano Unified	English Language Development	\$55,054
2.	Blngl Clerk		Capistrano Unified	English Language Development	\$50,769
3.	Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison		Capistrano Unified	English Language Development	\$30,197
4.	Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison		Capistrano Unified	English Language Development	\$29,091
5.	Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison		Capistrano Unified	English Language Development	\$29,028
6.	Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison		Capistrano Unified	English Language Development	\$25,971
7.	Blngl Community Srvcs Liaison		Capistrano Unified	English Language Development	\$23,722